2-19MODULAR METERING, BUYLOG SECTION 2
Main Breaker Module with Integral Pull Box (Single and Three-Phase) - EUSERC Unit
For EUSERC applications please check with local utility requirements to make sure the pull box meets their dimensional
requirements. Some applications may require you to use a Commercial Metering Switchboard.
Main Breaker Module Accessories
Main Breaker Modules Alternate
Rating Plugs—Field installed
Shunt Trip—Field Installed
For use on all Main Breaker Modules
—
Meter Mod III
Main Breaker Modules
Single-Phase and Three-Phase w/ Integral Pull Box
Main Breaker Module with Integral Pull Box Single-Phase- EUSERC Unit
Product
Number
Main Ampere
Rating
IC
Rating
Feed
Location
Main Frame Type
Line/Main
Lug Size
Line/Main
Neutral Size
TMPBU4R 400
65
Top /
Bottom
SGH
Landing Pads Only1 Landing Pads Only1
TMPBU6R 600
TMPBU8R 800
SKHTMPBU10R 1000
TMPBU12R 1200
1 Landing pads with 1/2" bolts per EUSERC drawing number 347 provided. Contractor will need to supply crimp/compression lugs.
Main Breaker Module with Integral Pull Box Three-Phase - EUSERC Unit
Product
Number
Main Ampere
Rating
IC
Rating
Feed
Location
Main Frame Type
Line/Main
Lug  Size
Line/Main
Neutral Size
TMP3BU4R 400
65
Top /
Bottom
SGH
Landing Pads Only1 Landing Pads Only1
TMP3BU6R 600
TMP3BU8R 800
SKHTMP3BU10R 1000
TMP3BU12R 1200
1 Landing pads with 1/2" bolts per EUSERC drawing number 347 provided. Contractor will need to supply crimp/compression lugs.
Breaker Frame Rating (Amps) Trip Rating (Amps) Rating Plug Product Number
400A
225 SRPG400A225
250 SRPG400A250
300 SRPG400A300
350 SRPG400A350
600A
250 SRPG600A250
300 SRPG600A300
350 SRPG600A350
400 SRPG600A400
450 SRPG600A450
500 SRPG600A500
800A
300 SRPK800A300
400 SRPK800A400
500 SRPK800A500
600 SRPK800A600
700 SRPK800A700
1200
600 SRPK1200A600
700 SRPK1200A700
800 SRPK1200A800
900 SRPK1200A900
1000 SRPK1200A1000
1175 SRPK1200A1175
Shunt Trip Product Number
120 Vac SAST1
240 Vac SAST2